M4500 Series: AVoIP Aggregation
M4500 series
SDVoE-ready 100G and 10G Ethernet switches combining the
configurability of a matrix switch with the power and scalability of
Ethernet to support hundreds of AV over IP endpoints.
2
4
6

M4500-32C
100GE Managed Switch
Ordering information
•	Americas, Europe: CSM4532-100NAS
•	 Europe: CSM4532-100EUS
•	Asia Pacific: CSM4532-100AJS
•	China: CSM4532-100PRS
•	Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
•	The M4500-32C provides 32-port QSFP28 (100G, 50G and 40G)
•	QSFP28 ports are preconfigured for 100G
•	6.4Tbps non-blocking fabric for 32 x 100G bi-directional

M4500-48XF8C
25/100GE Managed Switch
Ordering information
•	Americas, Europe: XSM4556-100NAS
•	 Europe: XSM4556-100EUS
•	Asia Pacific: XSM4556-100AJS
•	China: XSM4556-100PRS
•	Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
•	The M4500-48XF8C switch provides 48-port SFP28 (25G, 10G and 1G fiber)
•	And it also provides 8-port QSFP28 (100G, 50G and 40G fiber)
•	SFP28 ports are preconfigured for 10G, QSFP28 ports for 100G